COMENIUS UNIVERSITY IN BRATISLAVA FACTSHEET 2021/2022
CONTACTLIST

Rectorate

Vice-Rector for International Relations: Assoc. Prof. Jozef Tancer PhD. (erasmusplus@rec.uniba.sk —
universal contact email)

Head of Erasmus+ Office: RNDr. Milan Remis (milan.remis@uniba.sk)

Outgoing students: Ing. Andrea Haplova (andrea.haplova@uniba.sk) Mgr. Martina Matliakova
(martina.matliakova@uniba.sk)

Incoming students: Mgr. Anna Duffekova (anna.duffekova@uniba.sk)

Inter-institutional Agreements & outgoing trainees: Tamara Ziak (tamara.ziak@uniba.sk)

Incoming & outgoing staff: Mgr. Oliver Vavro (oliver.vavro@uniba.sk)

Faculty of Medicine

Vice-Dean for international Relations: prof. RNDr. lvan Varga, PhD (ivan.varga@fmed.uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrator: RNDr. Zuzana HurSanova (zuzana.hursanova@fmed.uniba.sk,
med_edu@fmed.uniba.sk)

Faculty of Law
Vice-Dean for international Relations: doc. JUDr. Livia Trellova, PhD. (livia.trellova@flaw.uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrator: Ing. Michaela Krescankova, PhD. (michaela.krescankova@flaw.uniba.sk)

Faculty of Arts

Vice-Dean for international Relations: Mgr. Aneta Vilagi, PhD. (aneta.vilagi@uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrators: Maria Gajarska Kucerova (maria.gajarska.kucerova@uniba.sk), Lea
Dankova (lea.dankova@uniba.sk)

Faculty of Natural Sciences

Vice-Dean for international Relations: doc. RNDr. Marianna Kovacova, PhD.
(marianna.kovacova@uniba.sk)

Erasmus+ Administrator: RNDr. Vojtéch Przybyla, PhD. (vojtech.przybyla@uniba.sk)

Faculty of Education

Vice-Dean for international Relations: Mgr. Eva Faithova, PhD (faithova@fedu.uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrator: PhDr. Tamara Sojkova (sojkova@fedu.uniba.sk;
international@fedu.uniba.sk)

Faculty of Pharmacy

Vice-Dean for international Relations: doc. Ing. Vladimir Frecer, DrSc. (frecer@fpharm.uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrator: Mgr. Kristina Piatni¢kova, PhD (erasmus@fpharm.uniba.sk;
kristina.piatnickova@fpharm.uniba.sk)

Faculty of Sports

Vice-Dean for international Relations: Mgr. Petra Pacesova, PhD. (petra.pacesova@uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrator: Mgr. Marcela Rychtarikova (marcela.rychtarikova@uniba.sk;
erasmus@fsport.uniba.sk)

Jessenius Faculty of Medicine
Vice-Dean for international Relations: MUDr. Martin Janik, PhD. (martin.janik@uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrator: PhDr. Katarina Murcekova (katarina.murcekova@uniba.sk)
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Faculty of Mathematics, Physics and Informatics
Vice-Dean for international Relations: doc. RNDr. Juraj Téth, PhD. (juraj.toth@fmph.uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrator: Mgr. Patrik Kmetek (kmetek@fmph.uniba.sk)

Faculty of Roman Catholic Theology of Cyril and Methodius

Vice-Dean for international Relations: Prof. Dr. phil. Emilia Hrabovec
(emilia.hrabovec@frcth.uniba.sk)

Erasmus+ Administrator: Mgr. Romana Farska (romana.farska@frcth.uniba.sk)

Evangelical Lutheran Theological Faculty
Vice-Dean for international Relations: Mgr. Maro$ Nicak, Dr. Theol. (maros.nicak@fevth.uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrator: Mgr. Jana Mokosova (mokosova@fevth.uniba.sk)

Faculty of Management

Vice-Dean for international Relations: Mgr. Lucia Vilcekova, PhD. (lucia.vilcekova@fm.uniba.sk)
Erasmus+ Administrators: Mgr. Natalia Gaherova (natalia.gaherova@fm.uniba.sk), Mgr. Erika
Cernekova (erika.cernekova@fm.uniba.sk)

Faculty of Social and Economic Sciences

Vice-Dean for international Relations: JUDr. Alexandra Straznicka, LLM, PhD.
(alexandra.straznicka@fses.uniba.sk)

Erasmus+ Administrator: Mgr. Zuzana Miskdciova (zuzana.miskociova@fses.uniba.sk)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021/2022
Nominations for Winter Term (closed): 1 April —31 July 2021
Nominations for Summer Term: 1 October — 15 November 2021

Winter Term: 20 September —17 December 2021*

- Welcome Week: since 13 September 2021

- Exam period: 3 January —11.2 February 2022
Summer Term: 14 February — 13 May 2022*

- Welcome Week: since 7 February 2022

- Exam period: 16 May — 30 June 2022
* Some faculties may start & finish a week earlier.


mailto:juraj.toth@fmph.uniba.sk
mailto:kmetek@fmph.uniba.sk
mailto:emilia.hrabovec@frcth.uniba.sk
mailto:romana.farska@frcth.uniba.sk
mailto:maros.nicak@fevth.uniba.sk
mailto:mokosova@fevth.uniba.sk
mailto:lucia.vilcekova@fm.uniba.sk
mailto:natalia.gaherova@fm.uniba.sk
mailto:erika.cernekova@fm.uniba.sk
mailto:alexandra.straznicka@fses.uniba.sk
mailto:zuzana.miskociova@fses.uniba.sk

